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No 6 CROULLEBOIS ALAIN (BLEU) / CAMUS

Pass 5 1:49.374

Pass 19 3:28.935 1 1:39.561 *

Pass 40 5:04.895 2 1:35.960 *

Pass 60 6:39.781 3 1:34.886 *

Pass 80 8:12.564 4 1:32.783 *

Pass 99 9:45.596 5 1:33.032

Pass 115 11:19.074 6 1:33.478

Pass 133 12:51.689 7 1:32.615 *

Pass 148 14:25.559 8 1:33.870

Pass 163 15:59.081 9 1:33.522

Pass 176 17:32.671 10 1:33.590

Pass 188 19:06.516 11 1:33.845

Pass 200 20:40.112 12 1:33.596

No 9 HUET GILLES (BLEU) / HAMMOND FRANCIS

Pass 8 1:56.825

Pass 24 3:37.001 1 1:40.176 *

Pass 45 5:15.929 2 1:38.928 *

Pass 64 6:53.088 3 1:37.159 *

Pass 83 8:30.410 4 1:37.322

Pass 102 10:10.627 5 1:40.217

Pass 121 11:50.167 6 1:39.540

Pass 139 13:27.884 7 1:37.717

Pass 155 15:08.800 8 1:40.916

Pass 170 16:46.261 9 1:37.461

Pass 184 18:22.060 10 1:35.799 *

Pass 197 19:57.987 11 1:35.927

Pass 209 21:35.250 12 1:37.263

No 11 RUIZ ROGER (BLEU) / BEDON FABIEN

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS (BLEU) / FRERARD

Pass 14 3:09.952

Pass 33 4:43.989 1 1:34.037 *

Pass 52 6:14.855 2 1:30.866 *

Pass 70 7:45.234 3 1:30.379 *

Pass 89 9:14.037 4 1:28.803 *

Pass 106 10:43.646 5 1:29.609

Pass 125 12:13.213 6 1:29.567

Pass 143 13:42.641 7 1:29.428

Pass 157 15:13.070 8 1:30.429

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS (BLEU) / PILAT KEVIN

Pass 3 1:47.472

Pass 15 3:21.160 1 1:33.688 **

Pass 34 4:51.657 2 1:30.497 **

Pass 53 6:20.948 3 1:29.291 *

Pass 72 7:52.229 4 1:31.281

Pass 91 9:18.827 5 1:26.598 *

Pass 107 10:46.740 6 1:27.913

Pass 126 12:13.794 7 1:27.054

Pass 142 13:42.118 8 1:28.324

Pass 156 15:08.993 9 1:26.875

Pass 167 16:35.885 10 1:26.892

Pass 179 18:03.215 11 1:27.330

Pass 191 19:30.009 12 1:26.794

Pass 204 20:56.641 13 1:26.632

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT (BLEU) / LOUVEL

Pass 18 3:24.932

Pass 37 4:54.699 1 1:29.767 **

Pass 56 6:25.335 2 1:30.636

Pass 76 7:55.649 3 1:30.314

Pass 93 9:23.512 4 1:27.863 *

Pass 111 10:53.537 5 1:30.025

Pass 128 12:22.502 6 1:28.965

In 146 14:01.389 7 1:38.887

Pass 171 16:50.818 8 2:49.429

Pass 182 18:19.223 9 1:28.405

Pass 193 19:46.069 10 1:26.846 *

Pass 205 21:13.993 11 1:27.924

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL (BLEU) / HANCHIR

Pass 22 3:35.359

Pass 43 5:14.607 1 1:39.248 *

Pass 63 6:52.602 2 1:37.995 *

Pass 82 8:30.006 3 1:37.404 *

Pass 101 10:10.191 4 1:40.185

Pass 120 11:49.172 5 1:38.981

Pass 138 13:27.284 6 1:38.112

Pass 154 15:08.022 7 1:40.738

In 174 17:05.971 8 1:57.949

No 29 RENOUARD ANTHONY (BLEU) / HERMANGE

Pass 4 1:47.803
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No 29 RENOUARD ANTHONY (BLEU) / HERMANGE

Pass 16 3:21.481 1 1:33.678 **

Pass 35 4:52.153 2 1:30.672 *

Pass 54 6:22.215 3 1:30.062 *

Pass 71 7:52.159 4 1:29.944 *

In 124 12:09.284 5 4:17.125

Pass 150 14:42.067 6 2:32.783

Pass 165 16:14.815 7 1:32.748

Pass 178 17:46.416 8 1:31.601

Pass 190 19:17.196 9 1:30.780

Pass 202 20:48.993 10 1:31.797

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO (BLEU) / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 27 3:42.429

Pass 46 5:20.026 1 1:37.597 *

Pass 65 6:55.787 2 1:35.761 *

Pass 84 8:31.858 3 1:36.071

Pass 103 10:11.657 4 1:39.799

Pass 119 11:47.862 5 1:36.205

Pass 137 13:25.303 6 1:37.441

Pass 153 15:01.879 7 1:36.576

Pass 168 16:36.121 8 1:34.242 *

Pass 180 18:11.393 9 1:35.272

Pass 192 19:45.884 10 1:34.491

Pass 208 21:22.174 11 1:36.290

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (BLEU) / BASSINOT JEAN

Pass 31 4:35.872

Pass 49 6:08.971 1 1:33.099 *

Pass 67 7:39.102 2 1:30.131 *

Pass 86 9:08.691 3 1:29.589 *

Pass 104 10:37.901 4 1:29.210 *

Pass 122 12:06.662 5 1:28.761 *

Pass 141 13:35.738 6 1:29.076

In 159 15:17.091 7 1:41.353

No 73 TIOLLIER PIERRE (BLEU) / DAVID CHRISTIAN

Pass 97 9:41.432

Pass 117 11:24.370 1 1:42.938 *

Pass 134 13:04.206 2 1:39.836 *

Pass 151 14:45.211 3 1:41.005

Pass 166 16:25.928 4 1:40.717

Pass 181 18:15.936 5 1:50.008

Pass 196 19:56.910 6 1:40.974

No 74 LAMINIER SEBASTIEN (BLEU) / MONTES

Pass 6 1:51.766

Pass 17 3:24.363 1 1:32.597 **

Pass 36 4:54.497 2 1:30.134 **

Pass 55 6:24.356 3 1:29.859 *

Pass 74 7:54.208 4 1:29.852 *

Pass 92 9:23.185 5 1:28.977 *

Pass 109 10:51.994 6 1:28.809 *

In 131 12:37.453 7 1:45.459

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK (BLEU) / CHEVRIER

Pass 12 2:47.681

Pass 30 4:27.174 1 1:39.493 *

Pass 48 6:02.674 2 1:35.500 *

Pass 68 7:39.202 3 1:36.528

Pass 88 9:13.421 4 1:34.219 *

Pass 108 10:46.750 5 1:33.329 *

Pass 127 12:18.704 6 1:31.954 *

Pass 144 13:50.203 7 1:31.499 *

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN (BLEU) / METZ ANTOINE

Pass 13 3:09.931

Pass 32 4:41.412 1 1:31.481 **

Pass 51 6:11.073 2 1:29.661 *

Pass 69 7:40.570 3 1:29.497 *

Pass 87 9:09.128 4 1:28.558 *

Pass 105 10:38.406 5 1:29.278

Pass 123 12:07.156 6 1:28.750

Pass 140 13:35.373 7 1:28.217 *

In 158 15:16.937 8 1:41.564

Pass 201 20:46.357 9 5:29.420

No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE (BLEU) / RONNE

Pass 7 1:56.186

Pass 23 3:36.326 1 1:40.140 *

Pass 44 5:15.352 2 1:39.026 *

Pass 62 6:50.353 3 1:35.001 *

Pass 81 8:23.797 4 1:33.444 *

Pass 100 9:57.585 5 1:33.788

Pass 118 11:30.675 6 1:33.090 *

Pass 135 13:05.387 7 1:34.712

Pass 149 14:40.148 8 1:34.761

Pass 164 16:12.241 9 1:32.093 *

Pass 177 17:44.589 10 1:32.348
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No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE (BLEU) / RONNE

Pass 189 19:16.549 11 1:31.960 *

Pass 203 20:50.425 12 1:33.876

No 125 LAMY JAMES (BLEU) / LAMY JIMMY (BLANC)

Pass 9 1:58.644

Pass 21 3:33.834 1 1:35.190 *

Pass 41 5:06.305 2 1:32.471 *

Pass 59 6:38.947 3 1:32.642

Pass 79 8:10.948 4 1:32.001 *

Pass 98 9:41.892 5 1:30.944 *

Pass 114 11:14.123 6 1:32.231

Pass 132 12:45.111 7 1:30.988

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO (BLEU) / BREUIL

Pass 11 2:41.946

Pass 28 4:14.696 1 1:32.750 *

Pass 47 5:45.212 2 1:30.516 *

Pass 66 7:16.091 3 1:30.879

In 85 9:00.231 4 1:44.140

No 199 GUEDRA ROMAIN (BLEU) / CHATELIN KEVIN

Pass 20 3:33.312

Pass 38 5:03.715 1 1:30.403 *

Pass 58 6:31.754 2 1:28.039 *

Pass 77 8:00.427 3 1:28.673

Pass 94 9:30.160 4 1:29.733

Pass 112 11:00.867 5 1:30.707

Pass 130 12:34.573 6 1:33.706

Pass 147 14:02.739 7 1:28.166

Pass 161 15:29.682 8 1:26.943 *

Pass 173 16:55.463 9 1:25.781 *

Pass 186 18:22.417 10 1:26.954

Pass 195 19:52.146 11 1:29.729

Pass 207 21:20.658 12 1:28.512

No 202 LESCANE BRUNO (BLEU) / ROSTAING

Pass 10 2:21.236

Pass 29 4:18.475 1 1:57.239 *

Pass 50 6:09.258 2 1:50.783 *

Pass 75 7:55.380 3 1:46.122 *

Pass 96 9:39.159 4 1:43.779 *

Pass 116 11:24.059 5 1:44.900

Pass 136 13:08.791 6 1:44.732

Pass 152 14:54.522 7 1:45.731

Pass 169 16:38.539 8 1:44.017

Pass 183 18:21.967 9 1:43.428 *

Pass 199 20:05.687 10 1:43.720

No 329 PECHOUX LOUIS (BLEU) / STANTINA

Pass 25 3:37.542

Pass 39 5:04.597 1 1:27.055 **

Pass 57 6:28.295 2 1:23.698 **

Pass 73 7:52.743 3 1:24.448

Pass 90 9:17.151 4 1:24.408

In 110 10:53.258 5 1:36.107

Pass 162 15:47.994 6 4:54.736

Pass 175 17:11.097 7 1:23.103 **

Pass 187 18:33.542 8 1:22.445 **

In 198 20:05.429 9 1:31.887

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE (BLEU) / VITE

Pass 26 3:41.072

Pass 42 5:13.529 1 1:32.457 *

Pass 61 6:42.098 2 1:28.569 *

Pass 78 8:10.260 3 1:28.162 *

Pass 95 9:38.455 4 1:28.195

Pass 113 11:06.028 5 1:27.573 *

Pass 129 12:33.500 6 1:27.472 *

Pass 145 14:01.009 7 1:27.509

Pass 160 15:28.912 8 1:27.903

Pass 172 16:54.956 9 1:26.044 *

Pass 185 18:22.285 10 1:27.329

Pass 194 19:51.909 11 1:29.624

Pass 206 21:19.878 12 1:27.969


